PANEL
Panel manufactured in standard dimensions, compatible with
recessed, suspended, and surface-mounted installation systems.
Our LED panel features a power selector switch that allows you to
choose between 3 wattages and 3 different color temperatures
to create various lighting atmospheres. Ideal for applications
such as offices, educational centers, healthcare facilities,
and other spaces that require clear, glare-free illumination.

jungo.lighting.com | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lightingJ U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I   F L A T  P A N E L  S E R I E S
Additional Accesories
Ordering Guide Example Code:
Suspention hanging kit
Code:
HANGKIT22 (2x2)
HANGKIT14/24 (1x4 y 2x4)
Emergency Battery
Code:
EMP10 (10W)
Surface mounting kit
Code 2x2: SMK-22
Code 1x4: SMK-14
Cdoe 2x4: SMK-24
Photometric Distribution
To download IES files go to:
Jungo.Lighting/recursos
1 Series
FPS
2 Model
22 - 40W	5,200 lumens
14 - 40W	 5,200 lumens
24 - 50W	6,500 lumens
1 Series
FPS
2 Model
24-50W
1x42x42x2
180
150
120
60
-150
-120
-909 0
-60
30